Slide

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Jr vPg Reference

1
2

13
14
17
24
26
30
35
40
45
46
49
60
61
62
62
63
64
73
76
76
78
86
87
89
89
90
97

100
102
104
105

108
108
111
112
113
119
120

Click to bring in the "Welcome Freshmen" sign, top of show.

EXT. KENYA - SUNSET ONE EVENING LAST YEAR

INT. NORTH SHORE HIGH SCHOOL - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL,
MORNING

MS. NORBURY’S CLASSROOM - MORNING

SCHOOL BELL 1: FRENCH TEACHER

INTERIOR LUNCHROOM

MEET THE PLASTICS - Pink smoke in the dark.
Restore cafeteria after Karen's introduction song
INT. MS. NORBURY’S CLASSROOM - THE NEXT DAY

INT. CAFETERIA - DAY

REGINA’S HOUSE (bedroom)

SCHOOL - THE NEXT DAY (Hallway)

HALLOWEEN PARTY

JANIS’ BASEMENT

REVENGE PLAYOFF - EXTERIOR OF SCHOOL - DAY
REGINA’S HOUSE (bedroom)

AUDITORIUM - EVENING A banner reads “Winter Talent Show”.
Rockin” Around the Pole

LED screens fill with posts and memes (OPTIONAL SLIDE)
THE LUNCHROOM

SCHOOL HALLWAY

REGINA'S ROOM

Cady's House - Party

CADY’S BEDROOM

EXTERIOR CADY’S HOUSE - MOMENTS LATER (outside)
WORLD BURN

Burn Book Pages Swirling Around, transitions into flames
School Hallways

THE GYM

EXTERIOR OF SCHOOL

Regina is hit by a bus (includes audio)
Calculus Class

Transition to State Math Championship
(Top of page) Continuing effects

Halt Effects

Equation appears on the screen.

The limit does not exist!

Outside the Gym

The Girls' Bathroom

The Gym / Spring Fling

| See Stars, as All Sing

Close Curtains and Show Logo

Setting
Auditorium
Kenya

Hallways
Classroom
Classroom French
Cafeteria
Cafeteria - Pink Smoke
Cafeteria
Classroom
Cafeteria
Regina's Room
Hallways
Halloween Party
Basement

School Exterior
Regina's Room
Talent Show
Change Drop
Social Media
Cafeteria

Hallway

Regina's Room
Cady's House
Cady's Bedroom
Outside Cady's House
Burn Book
effects

School Hallways
Gymnasium

School Exterior
Returns to School
Exterior

Classroom

Math Competition
Math Competition
Math Competition
Math Competition
Celebratory Effects
School Exterior
Bathroom
Gymnasium / Dance
Glitter Effects

End of Show



