Slide	Jr v Pg	Reference	Setting
1	1	Click to bring in the "Welcome Freshmen" sign, top of show.	Auditorium
2	2	EXT. KENYA - SUNSET ONE EVENING LAST YEAR	Kenya
		INT. NORTH SHORE HIGH SCHOOL - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL,	·
3	8	MORNING	Hallways
4	13	MS. NORBURY'S CLASSROOM - MORNING	Classroom
5	14	SCHOOL BELL 1: FRENCH TEACHER	Classroom French
6	17	INTERIOR LUNCHROOM	Cafeteria
7	24	MEET THE PLASTICS - Pink smoke in the dark.	Cafeteria - Pink Smoke
8	26	Restore cafeteria after Karen's introduction song	Cafeteria
9	30	INT. MS. NORBURY'S CLASSROOM - THE NEXT DAY	Classroom
10	35	INT. CAFETERIA - DAY	Cafeteria
11	40	REGINA'S HOUSE (bedroom)	Regina's Room
12	45	SCHOOL - THE NEXT DAY (Hallway)	Hallways
13	46	HALLOWEEN PARTY	Halloween Party
14	49	JANIS' BASEMENT	Basement
15	60	REVENGE PLAYOFF - EXTERIOR OF SCHOOL - DAY	School Exterior
16	61	REGINA'S HOUSE (bedroom)	Regina's Room
17	62	AUDITORIUM - EVENING A banner reads "Winter Talent Show".	Talent Show
18	62	Rockin' Around the Pole	Change Drop
19	63	LED screens fill with posts and memes (OPTIONAL SLIDE)	Social Media
20	64	THE LUNCHROOM	Cafeteria
21	73	SCHOOL HALLWAY	Hallway
22	76	REGINA'S ROOM	Regina's Room
23	76	Cady's House - Party	Cady's House
24	78	CADY'S BEDROOM	Cady's Bedroom
25	86	EXTERIOR CADY'S HOUSE - MOMENTS LATER (outside)	Outside Cady's House
26	87	WORLD BURN	Burn Book
27	89	Burn Book Pages Swirling Around, transitions into flames	effects
28	89	School Hallways	School Hallways
29	90	THE GYM	Gymnasium School Exterior
30	97	EXTERIOR OF SCHOOL	Returns to School
31	100	Regina is hit by a bus (includes audio)	Exterior
32	102	Calculus Class	Classroom
33	104	Transition to State Math Championship	Math Competition
34	105	(Top of page) Continuing effects	Math Competition
35		Halt Effects	Math Competition
36	108	Equation appears on the screen.	Math Competition
37	108	The limit does not exist!	Celebratory Effects
38	111	Outside the Gym	School Exterior
39	112	The Girls' Bathroom	Bathroom
40	113	The Gym / Spring Fling	Gymnasium / Dance
41	119	I See Stars, as All Sing	Glitter Effects
42	120	Close Curtains and Show Logo	End of Show